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Clive Andrew Sawkins

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Clive Andrew Sawkins
Postcode EX18 7PQ

Date of birth June 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LINGUAPHONE INSTITUTE LIMITED
DIRECT ENGLISH LIMITED
TALOGY TALENT MEASUREMENT
LIMITED

LINGUAPHONE GROUP LIMITED
INTERLANG LIMITED

ENGLISH OUT THERE LIMITED
LANGUAGE EXPRESS LTD.

ILT HOLDINGS LIMITED
LINGUAPHONE GROUP LIMITED
L.T.C. TRANSLATIONS LIMITED
LINGUAPHONE HOLDINGS PLC.
DIRECT ENGLISH LTD
INTERACTIVE LANGUAGE
TEACHING LIMITED
LINGUAPHONE GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MULTIMEDIA LEARNING SYSTEMS
(UK) LIMITED

ENGLISH EXPRESS LIMITED

CD LIVE LIMITED

WEBA4TEST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06833367
06822034
02202841

05694539
00757772
04230811
02572305
03341213
00437970
00503183
01814094
03283839
02572445

01961497

02939930

02643386

03178875
SC199467

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907537163

907537163

Brooklyn

Riddlecombe

Devon

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
02/03/2009 24/06/2011 Director
17/02/2009 24/06/2011 Director
23/01/2007 01/10/2009 Director
01/02/2006 27/05/2011 Director
30/05/2003 Director
20/03/2003 18/10/2005 Director
01/12/2002 Director
01/12/2002 Director
01/12/2002 14/02/2006 Director
01/12/2002 Director
01/12/2002 24/02/2006 Director
01/12/2002 24/02/2006 Director
01/12/2002 Director
01/12/2002 13/02/2006 Director
01/12/2002 Director
01/12/2002 Director
01/12/2002 Director
11/05/2000 Director



